NR
44
25
27
30
40
48
34
38
35
31
32
41
36
47
43
39
37
26
42
46
49
28
45
33
29

Seite: 1/1

Punkte 2.Bundesliga
Serie: 5

Mannschaft

ISPA Hamburg I

ESV Biichen

Strategie Blinde

Lustige Buben Adendorf
Hamburger Jungs
Kreuzberger Buben

Die Skatschnecken
Skatfreunde Rosengarten
Euroskat Winsen

Skat Team Berlin

Kreuz Ase Bad Honnef |
Dramme Buben Obernjesa
Kellerasse Rheinbrohl
Misselbuben Oldenburg I
SG Solingen

Harburger Skatfreunde |
Joker Oberhausen
Weddinger Luschen
Nordberliner

Skatbuben Honnefeld Il
1. SSV Barleben
Skatfreunde Wirges I
Herz Sieben Schwerte I
Skatclub 1987 Rischeid
Eichsfeld Buben Krebeck

Ergebnis
6762
5329
5249
3964
6395
5883
5822
4265
5581
5484
5150
4762
6209
6065
6032
4999
5747
5063
4643
5648
4955
3696
6007
5575
4498

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
6:0
4:2
2:4
6:0
4:2
2:4



