Punkte 2.Bundesliga

Serie: 5

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
44	ISPA Hamburg II	6762	6:0
25	ESV Büchen	5329	4:2
27	Strategie Bünde	5249	2:4
30	Lustige Buben Adendorf	3964	0:6
40	Hamburger Jungs	6395	6:0
48	Kreuzberger Buben	5883	4:2
34	Die Skatschnecken	5822	2:4
38	Skatfreunde Rosengarten	4265	0:6
35	Euroskat Winsen	5581	6:0
31	Skat Team Berlin	5484	4:2
32	Kreuz Ase Bad Honnef I	5150	2:4
41	Dramme Buben Obernjesa	4762	0:6
36	Kellerasse Rheinbrohl	6209	6:0
47	Müsselbuben Oldenburg III	6065	4:2
43	SG Solingen	6032	2:4
39	Harburger Skatfreunde I	4999	0:6
37	Joker Oberhausen	5747	6:0
26	Weddinger Luschen	5063	4:2
42	Nordberliner	4643	2:4
46	Skatbuben Honnefeld III	5648	6:0
49	1. SSV Barleben	4955	4:2
28	Skatfreunde Wirges II	3696	2:4
45	Herz Sieben Schwerte II	6007	6:0
33	Skatclub 1987 Rüscheid	5575	4:2
29	Eichsfeld Buben Krebeck	4498	2:4